COINSHARES INTERNATIONAL LTD.

COINSHARES INTERNATIONAL LTD.

ISIN: JEOOBLD8Y945

Overview

2024/04/09 17:29:57

Price
57.50 SEK

Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

WKN:

2.50% (1.40)

JEOOBLD8Y945
CSs

Nasdaq Stockholm

SEK
Financial
Stock

339 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

56.90 SEK (503)
57.20 SEK (12)
56.10 SEK
57.90 SEK
54.50 SEK
56.10 SEK
56.287465 SEK
67,337
3,779,074.00
346
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/18
2024/03/15

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JE00BLD8Y945&ID_NOTATION=326766740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=320639d15ae5b2587827c334be37421975b79c8879c4523453aac17c66e98148&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=38c60e03ffffc348e&time=1712794854&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2e04de82da2c2d11bc6738b38a32444b0debabd94d7a4a2390a0d6466b75f437&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=27d0c3149df0ec5bf&time=1712794854&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3db6855ab773fed5c08c3dfa14d7c8bc090cc50b9788a052ec1748635fba9fc6&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8a930935d26c7ccab&time=1712794854&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=559403fecbd4aec06ab74f2453a8e5a4010b450dfbc5885b1cc47a0d24ed8558&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d80a4084143c32b24&time=1712794854&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c78ca75d43bb52d3e237d179a03915823d94967b5839a7dc5b58a4470aa792a2&idfile=60042&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60042%2F2024-03-15%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=003ab34a3561ec4e7&time=1712794854&tool=RSC

COINSHARES INTERNATIONAL LTD.

Details

2024/04/09 17:29:57

Price

57.50 SEK

Difference (] 2.50% (1.40)
General attributes
ISIN JEOOBLD8Y945
Symbol CS
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type
Market cap 339 EUR

(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 56.90 SEK (503)
Ask (Ask size) 57.20 SEK (12)
Open 56.10 SEK
High 57.90 SEK
Low 54.50 SEK
Close (prev. day) 56.10 SEK
VWAP 56.287465 SEK
Volume (pcs) 67,337
Trading volume 3,779,074.00
Number of trades 346
Last size 37
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +34.35% +66.67% -31.87%
Perf (abs.) +14.70 +23.00 -26.90
Beta -0.72 -0.98 0.76
Volatility  57.42 59.37 79.36
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

Sy

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

56.66 SEK (77,887
54.02 SEK (110,789
44.91 SEK (60,064

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

59.00 SEK (2024/03/28

34.55 SEK (2024/01/16
59.00 SEK (2024/03/28
28.45 SEK (2023/05/23

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:02 5.03 EUR 0.00 1
09
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 16:18 4.87 EUR 0.00 8
09
Nasdaq Stockholm 2024/04/ 17:29 57.50 SEK 3.78 346
09
Munich 2024/04/ 08:06 4.825 EUR 0.00 2
09
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 15:29 4.775 EUR 0.00 5

)
)
)
42.78 SEK (41,526)
)
)
)
)
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=326766740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330895870
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328707793
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=327353820
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326554826

COINSHARES INTERNATIONAL LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09

2024/04/ 15:30 5.23USD 0.00
09

2024/04/ 08:11 4.82 EUR 0.00
09

2024/04/ 21:43 5.02EUR 0.00
09

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=333623036
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=333623036
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326670478
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328295279

COINSHARES INTERNATIONAL LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

8} CoinShares

Contact Details
COINSHARES INTERNATIONAL

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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Group
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